
Sweetened Dried Cranberries



Pack/Size

10LB

Weight (LBS)

11.150

(CI/CF) 

0.487

Pallet

77

Length (in)

14.500

Width (in)

10.563

Height (in)

5.250

25LB 26.350

Gross 

0.811

Volume 

72 12.853 11.478 9.500

Case
UPC

Description
 
 

10LB Sweetened Dried Cranberries

25LB Soft & Moist Sliced Sweetened
Dried Cranberries

25LB Strawberry Sliced Sweetened 
Dried Cranberries
25LB Cherry Sliced Sweetened Dried 
Cranberries

25LB Pomegranate Sliced Sweetened 
Dried Cranberries

25LB Blueberry Infused Sweetened 
Dried Cranberries

Added
Sugars (g)

Protein 
(g)

Vitamin C 
(% DV)

Sodium
(mg)

03477

92008

94576

98011 

98010

98016

Ingredients:
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130

130

130

130

130
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33

33

33

33

33

CASE INFORMATION 

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Sweetened Dried Cranberries: Dried Cranberries (sugar, cranberries). Refined sunflower oil is used as a processing aid.
Soft & Moist Sliced Sweetened Dried Cranberries: Dried Cranberries (sugar, cranberries). Refined sunflower oil is used as a processing aid.
Strawberry Sliced Sweetened Dried Cranberries: Dried Cranberries (sugar, cranberries, natural flavor). Refined sunflower oil is used as a processing aid.
Cherry Sliced Sweetened Dried Cranberries: Dried Cranberries (sugar, cranberries, cherry juice concentrate, natural flavor). Refined sunflower oil is used as a
processing aid.
Pomegranate Sliced Sweetened Dried Cranberries: Dried Cranberries (sugar, cranberries, pomegranate juice concentrate, natural flavor). Refined sunflower oil is used
as a processing aid.
Blueberry Infused Sweetened Dried Cranberries: Dried cranberries (sugar, cranberries, grape juice concentrate, blueberry juice concentrate, natural flavor). Refined
sunflower oil is used as a processing aid.

Sweetened Dried Cranberries

© 2020 Ocean Spray Cranberries, Inc.

Versatile • Perfect Balance of Sweetness & Tartness • Delicious Taste
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