

Sweetened Dried Cranberries





Ocean Spray Sweetened Dried Cranberries

Versatile • Perfect Balance of Sweetness & Tartness • Delicious Taste



CASE INFORMATION

Pack/Size	Gross Weight (LBS)	Volume (CI/CF)	Pallet	Length (in)	Width (in)	Height (in)
10LB	11.150	0.487	77	14.500	10.563	5.250
25LB	26.350	0.811	72	12.853	11.478	9.500

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Case UPC	Description	Cal.	Total Fat (g)	Total Carbs (g)	Sugars (g)	Added Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vitamin C (% DV)	Sodium (mg)
03477	10LB Sweetened Dried Cranberries	130	0	33	29	26	0	0	0
92008	25LB Soft & Moist Sliced Sweetened Dried Cranberries	130	0	33	29	26	0	0	0
94576	25LB Strawberry Sliced Sweetened Dried Cranberries	130	0	33	29	26	0	0	0
98011	25LB Cherry Sliced Sweetened Dried Cranberries	130	0	33	29	26	0	0	0
98010	25LB Pomegranate Sliced Sweetened Dried Cranberries	130	0	33	29	26	0	0	0
98016	25LB Blueberry Infused Sweetened Dried Cranberries	130	0	33	29	26	0	0	0

Ingredients:

Sweetened Dried Cranberries: Dried Cranberries (sugar, cranberries). Refined sunflower oil is used as a processing aid.

Soft & Moist Sliced Sweetened Dried Cranberries: Dried Cranberries (sugar, cranberries). Refined sunflower oil is used as a processing aid.

Strawberry Sliced Sweetened Dried Cranberries: Dried Cranberries (sugar, cranberries, natural flavor). Refined sunflower oil is used as a processing aid.

Cherry Sliced Sweetened Dried Cranberries: Dried Cranberries (sugar, cranberries, cherry juice concentrate, natural flavor). Refined sunflower oil is used as a

processing aid.

Pomegranate Sliced Sweetened Dried Cranberries: Dried Cranberries (sugar, cranberries, pomegranate juice concentrate, natural flavor). Refined sunflower oil is used as a processing aid.

as a processing aid.

Blueberry Infused Sweetened Dried Cranberries: Dried cranberries (sugar, cranberries, grape juice concentrate, blueberry juice concentrate, natural flavor). Refined sunflower oil is used as a processing aid.

© 2020 Ocean Spray Cranberries, Inc.